
First American Title Company of San Francisco

nNANCIAL STABILITY PROMPT SERVICE

MAIN OFFICE: 300 PINE STREET (94104)
PHONE 989-1300

PISONI
\1 hl&49 Francisco SI

Mana rM3 Filben St

M,ehl rasa Filbert St
^ , ,

p,*r Elliot M 1.450 Loberty St Apt 1

Pi^ssns Alphotise J & Jeanette F; retd I1686

24ih Av
Charles E & Ed.lh M. i^td h542 B.im>w» St

Pisio D h2908 CalifoiTiia St Apt 1

p, tole C Elmer & Ada. ititd h232 Colon Av

p,siole«. Don ast div mgr City & County Civil

Serv Comn Per^nnel

p.-tone Giobatta retd h296fi 23d St

p,ia Ana h655 Naloma St
,

John & Rebecca, prod wkr Do Pont h359

PockeTpiare iGabriel Wachsl .andwich shop

1710 Polk St

Piuch M h265 Fell St Apt 502

Piumbar Para, emp P.c Tel '2"*, "";,*''
.„

Pu*p., a.-». '"Pi.*"'!! f•''",?,'" ,'7A\1
Robt proof opr Time Service h^lM nth Av

Pilcum Accoonlanla Inc T J Piuairn Ptw 57

Ruseell St

T h2 Guerrero St Apt 103
p„„ll

T J pres Pitcaim Accoununts Inc hSl Kuaaeli

St

Pitcher A h729 Ma«>n St Apt a
a«rle« emp Muni Ry hSSO Ramsell St

El.z retd hl727 Pslou Av
' Geraldine hlMl Mc Kinnor Av
• Gilbert electn r580 Ranuell St

Harold electn trainee r580 Ramael St

- Joseph & Jessie, retd h543 Ramjell St

- Kenneth h2!2 Sch«enn St Apt 503b

" M hi 106 PIvTOOuth Av Apt 2

R M h4611 Lincoln Way Apt 7

Richard sis rep Occidental Ufe Ins Co

Rochd h2^ Schwenn St Apt 1410

S>henHI-vr legal editor Bancroft- Whitney

Co h4621 18th St
• Violet Mrs h801 Suiter St Apt 105

Pitchford Clyde iF T Andrews & Col

- David hl55T Shrader St n s
• Douglas L i Mary iHardisty Peterson Barr &

Pitchfordi h5l8 Staples Av

Pilel Issai I 1 Raye; retd h731 2*h Av

Piteo Frank h720 Dolores St Apt 6

Pitetskih Eug rl248 Funston Av

Innka ilrinka Russian Bakery!

Pitneld Peter hlOO Douglass St

Pitkin John M assoc O'Connor Cohn Dillon &

Barr
Michl iConsolidated Artists!

Pitko Charles & Mary A. retd h456 Hazelwood

Pitler'charles P retd h424 Ellis St Apt 506

Steven h2:>66Francii<o St Apt 103

Pitlo. Companv Inc The Leonard P Davis Rep

lamp mfrs 1072 Western Mdse Man
Pitman See Also Pittman
- C hl6 Salmon St Apt 1

• Calh F retd h2001 California St Apt 604

'EM r405 Serrano Dr Apt I'if

" Florence C nurse r520 Vicente St

" James E & Vertie 1. apt mgr hl900 Vallejo

St Apt 102
- Jed G acct h2554b Greenwich St

• R^n emp Elephant Elec r4632 ISlh St Apt

• Thomley H & Effel h440 Davis St Apt 819

Pitta Jack studt rl474 44th Av

Sophie hl474 44th Av
• V h2036 Green St Apt 1

Pittard James G & Mary E v-prea Crocker NaU

Bank rAJameda CA
M M & Frida; retd hl980 Vallejo St Apt 2

• Mark vptes Budget Books Mfg Co r3332

C:aIifoniia St

Pittari Bob hl732 Washington St Apt 4

Pittavino Catterioa Mrs retd h2930 H.wes St

John J » Sira M; conam supt h321 Elluigton

Sanders R h30 Loyola Ter
„. . , .,«

Shade & Rose, r^td h3018 Mission St Apt 38

Verlena M Mrs hl424 Baker St Apt 116

Pitner D R mgr Davu Co^lfe*^ 9? T?"'"'^!
- Marguente E Mrs retd h2356 California St

- Paurv-pres real est Cantileiver Intematl Corp

tCantilever International Corp

PITNEY BOWES INC
WIULLAM R McCUTCHEON

BRANCH MANAGER
COMPLETE UNE OF
MAIUNG MACHINES
COPIERS
ELECTRONIC SCALES
CALCULATORS

^

MAIL ROOM FURNrrURE
139 MARCO WAV
S SAN FRANCISCO 1940801

TELEPHONE 873-3430

tlrville musician hl82 Alpine Ter

- Riichel hl297 Church St

Pitrancivk Mananne r«7 Gladstone Dr

Pilrano Vincent J exec sec Assoc Sportsmen Of

(Ta r490 Country Club Dr

Pitrt. Antonio S 4 All. M; retd h3l Verba

Buena Av
Ida hl759 U Salle Av

M h474a Sanchez St

Melvin & Diane h5 Castillo St

Queene E retd h4 Brookdale Av

Pitreni Angela retd hl540 Chestnut SI

Pitach David hl03o Bush St Apt 1

Pitschel Bartara asst libra Helen Crocker Russell

Roland H & Barbara h99 Ellsworth St

Pitsker Associates I Robt Pitakerl epoiy coaungs

214 Clara St

Robt I Pitsker Assocs!

Pitt A hl883 Page St
.

Alton L & Jeanne W; computer opr Presidio

h55 Athens St

Barry A iBarry A Pitt Insl
„, „ ^ ,

Ban; A Insurance iBarry A Pitt! 2512 Taraval

St'

E h789 6th Av Apt 12

Elii hl238 nth Av
Joel r3937 2l5t St

Joel program analyst h633 Peralta Av

K rl630 California St Apt 24

Lawrence L & Sophia; sUmn h756 4th Av
• M Mrs hl200 California St Apt 4a

Malcolm H 4 Benha P retd hl340 18th Av

Morley B h3435 Clay St Apt 5

Pittenger U A hl440 Clay St Apt 6

Pitti Jerry br mgr C B S Record Sis

Pittilo H G r82 Landers PI

Pittler J studt h200 Parnassus Av Apt 405

Pittman See Also Pitman

h4360 Kirkham St Apt 106

A h99 Lupine Av Apt 307

Alice Mrs h447 Silver Av

Alma elk PO h819 Olmalead St

Bill hl390 Broadway Apt 8

• Debby asal mgr Wells Fargo Bank

Dorothy retd h2I85 Harrison St

E L Mrs retd h3051 Buchanan St

Helen M ofc sec hl251 8th Av Apt 6

' Henry h2339 Market St Apt 24

J hl73 Height St Apt 202
" James P tech support splst Dept Of Commerce

r75 Ora Way
• Jerline hl232 Buchanan St Apt 51U

• Jessie retd r213 Randall St

Jim & Donna h295 Tocoloma Av

Jim P Rev & Donna F. pastor Valley Baptist

Ch h301 Raymond Av
" L h3724 Army St
' Lemuel D retd hl443 Baker St

•• Mary hl710 15th St Apt 116

- Minnie h260 Mc Ailisler St Apt 401

• L hl734 9th Av Apt 1

Patricia h3160 Army St Apt 229

Robt W (Inter American Touisl h3322 I6th bl

S A drafter Sverdnip-PaicelAaaocs rll24

Green St

Sharon A hU22 Green St „ u o,
-

Shirley M emp Blue Shield Ina h2767 Bush St

Sylvia L h2l3 Randall St

- Virginia E retd h260 Rose St

Pittner Douglaa hi 105 Bush St Apt 508

Pitto Angelo P operaung eng Sunset Grading &

Equip Co r65 Dichiera Ct

Josephine Mrs retd h65 Dichiere a
Pittolo A h2828 Greenwich St Apt 7

Pitlore M h955 Cortett Av Apt 5

Pitts Alton & Jeanne iPitls Locksmilhl h530

Staples Av
" D h271 Clinton Pk

E h400 Duboce Av Apt 406

Floyd M & Ruby U dlspr Mum Ry h430

Dwight St
, _

Frank H & Virginia B; suovr US Petal Sen/

h257 Thnft St
• Geo W Jr carrier P hl4 Lee Av

Helene h300a Plymouth Av

Herbert & Ulbani retd hl590 Broadway Apt

220w „ L^,„
- Jack & Wanda; emp City Fire Dept h546

Innes Av
James hl047 Bush St Apt 8

James & Oaire. lab hl2 Santa Fe Av
- Jeffrey mgr Shipper Tenninal hl38 Beverly

- Judith C nurse h950 Franklin St Apt 34

• Uwrence & Mary h80 Marcela Av
- Locksmith (Alton PittsI 1439 Ocean Av

Lula hl624 Lane St ^ ^ ,, c.
• Marbot & Mila: seamn h246 Tnimbull St

Marlon r430 Dwight St
" Melvin & Geneva; mech UAL h478 Atrh St

Olivia hlOOl Sunnydale Av Apt 704

• Per^ A & Evelyn; waiter h2 CresUine Dr

Apt I

" R hl751 Market St Apt 56

Ronn h2137 Greenwich St

Shawna r430 Dwight St

Stacev J studt h430 Dwight St

• Van h2328 San Bruno Av

Wesley studt hl519 Oak St Apt 1

" Wm M & Philnoise; pimb h47 Jules Av

PiUaley James L h412 Connecticut St

Pitlson Edw L & Betty (The Ski Pitt! h2639

44lh Av

Ruby M Mrs h2609 31st Av

Pituch Ronald v-pres Tokai Bank

Pitue Rowena r433 Anderson St

Piu Arth L & Jane D h2666 I8th Av

Ernest dentist 1626 Four Filly Sutter BIdg

rMill Valley CA
Pinak La Wana h207 Jersey St

SSr John M & Franca; retd h356 Senano Dr

Apt 6e

Piunti hl40 Precita Av
Andrew studt t21X Steiner St

Piuie L hl2S6 Geneva Av Apt 4

Piva Agnes J Mrs h4589 18th St

- John O (Powell Apia! hl906 PoweU St Apt 4

" John O (Powell AptsI rl906 Powell St Apt 4

Raymond fonnn Swiss Amencan Sausage Co

rSouth San Francisco
" Robt genl contr hl906 PoweU St Apt 3

Pivard Donald h516 Ellis St ^ „ „ „ „ . „
Piver Schools i PublicaUona (BiU H P Wnghll

2320 Judah St

Pivetta Dave & Claudioe h2835 Van Ness Av

Pivk*Thoa & Dora; retd h762 27th St

Pivnick B h275 Randall St

Barritt rl701 Eucalyptus Dj
- Charles & Janice D. pres Cable Car Oothiera

hl701 Eucalyptus Dr
" Frances Mm r2 Gaviota Way

"i™ore & Manlyn B; retd h3800 Ocean Av

Piwowarski Angle A h557a 26th Av

Thos r557a 26th Av „,,... ,„,
Piwoi Minam studt h2300 Pacific Av Apt 104

Pi.ley Charles 4 Judith h63 Scott St

PIXLEY J L COMPANY (Patricia P

McKenile! EiteUe Ro«uui Aaslstajit

C^fflce Maitager, Ixwurance Broker* All

Lines Of Insuranc*. 351 Califomla

Street, Suite 1403 (941041 Tel 98S-1446

Jane h3225 Uguna St Apt 9

Johanna retd h542 Mason St Apt 24

Pixon Stanley T r9 25th Av N
Piia L hl295 45th Av Apt 5

Pizalato Sam L Jr h72 Pearl St

Pizanis D h3926 Sacramento St

" Lainey artist r34l Uke St

Piiano Serafin 4 Bertha; mixer Glidden Paint

hl346 Sunnydale Av
Pixard Chnstine Mra hl294 Noe St

Pixarro John emp International House h2Jl

Brookdale Av
, ^

• Petnta Ichr aide Bd Of Educ h2904 25th St

Pixelle Pastry (John Lehmanl itaban pastry pier

39 The Embarcadero N Strwy 12

Pixer Anne hl205a Willard St

Pixsgai Steph J h353 Wanen Dr

PiSa AMetio iLouisa Hansool restr 1199 Sutter

St

Anthony J artist h801 Sanchex St

Dan studt rl653 Umbard St

Jack r3819 Geary Blvd
,,,,.,

John P 4 Judith G (Washington Vegetable Col

h2336 Bay St
, _j o.

UUa Mra retd hl647 Lombani St

Louis P 4 Dons; produce wkr Washington

Vegetable hl653 Lombard St

• Pantrv (D Youssefi! 1725 Polk St

Place The (Merle Kovtuni pixxa shop 700 Bush

- Sally Ann cometologist hl871 Golden Gate Av

Pixiati I M h2140 Taylor St Apt 101

Pixiaxiy (Elaine E Young! do 2241 Fillmore St

PixieUa Steph pntr r776 7th Air
v _j c.

Pixxena Uno (Herb TuretxkyI 2200 Lombani St

Pixxi Ellis phys 595 Buckingham Rm d05

" Ralph J 4 Flora; sheet mtl wkr hlZ73 Filbert

St

Robt L h3670a 19th St

Piiximenu David h3651 22d St

Gan h860 Geary St Apt 407

Piixinelli Diane studt rl043 Judah St

Francine studt rl043 Judah St

" Frank J Jr 4 Glona; rehabilitauon supvr City

Redevelopment hl043 Judah St

Pixxino Anthony J 4 Ann. retd h2M6 Jones St

Gregory studt r!20l Judah St
„ . ,

Pixxo Antoinette Mrs retd 1-2255 MasonSt Apt 1

Joe music tchr Community College h2695 24lh

Joseph 4 Rosalie; slsmn Yamaha h734 41st

Av
- Leah r725 5th Av
Maria loan dk-typ Tn-State Livestock Credit

PlSiip 4 Vera M; retd h2255 Mason St Apt 4

Rice h231 Whitney St

Rosalia retd r2255 Mason St Apt 3

- Sally h555 John Muir Dr Apt 720

Salvatore retd h2255 Mason St Apt 3

Pixxolon Alfred hl821a Newhall St

Pixxorao David r5Z7 Edinburgh St

• Bda J Mrs h627 Edinburgh St

L hll Naglee Av Apt 6

Unda Btudt r527 Edinburgh St

Richd refuse coUr City hSl Dunamuir St

Pixiuto Anthony artist h638 Masonic Av

Del J hl223 Folsom St

T h225 Irving St Apt 6 „ „ p.

Pk-S SLiuranf (Paul Kullukr>nl «|?«|"S^,

Pla EUie P mach opr Best Footis h2288 Bryant

Plaa^Ludenne Mra apt mgr 739 8th Av h739

Pl«c!k'jami''L agt Conn Genl Ufe Ina rSan

Rafael CA
Place Calh retd h65 Almaden a
Calh rl849 Clay St Apt 5

" Dauphine Inc Waneo Gonion Mgr mail onier

CO 490 2d St Rm 309 „ , , m
- Jadt E 4 Ellen M; retd hl85 San Rafael Way

John hllOO Union St Apt 1101
. „ . ,

John B M chairaui of the bd Crocker Naaonal

Bank
- John E h650 DE Haro St

Judith ofc sec h3755 Divisadero St Apt 307

Leocadie Mra h767 16tb Av
• PnscUla Mra h30 Ganienside Dr Apt 6

SheUey (M S S P Prod Consultants! h22ll

The Ora Gore Mgr thrill shop 3488 Mission St

Placek J David 4 Esther, acct exec Foote Cone

Belding Honig hi 175 Vallejo St

PUcencia Efaim hl051 Poat St Apt 42

Placencio Belen spl projects editor Pacific Travel

News rl501 Sacramento St No 2

Maria B hl501 Sacramento St Apt 2

Placer Ames Inc A G Hortoo Pres mining 1

Califoniia St Rm 2500

Purohasing Company W C Grover Pres 369

Placer^lleVorest Products Inc Fredk F Noonan

Pres 1 Califoniia St Rm 3110

Plache F h2655 Polk St Apt 404

PlachuUn Alex 4 Kay (Alex Movmgl h653 6th

Placide Joseph rlffJ Castro St

Placido Uny mech Aviauon Methods Inc r470

9th Av
Lynn rep Umphred Gallery

Pablo D 4 Visilanon P; retd h470 9th Av

PLACIDO
Visitadon P Mra keypunch opt Premier

Insurance h470 9th Av

Plack Leslie D dentist 620 Merchant St

" Morris 4 Trude B. pres Dorman Co h49

Everson St

Pladsen Maurice h482 6th St Apt 6

Pladson Joyce h205 Collins St Apt 3

Plageman F rl25 Guerrero St Apt 5

Plagge Bii M Mra retd hl567 18th Av

Flagman Fred (Ones! rDaly City CA

Kevin 4 Mary; pub rel Ruasom And Leeper

h227 Connecticut St

Plain Staph R h283 Missouri St

Plains Elaine Mra h245 Girartl St

Plaraant Jacques waiter Bardellis Restr h940

Bay St Apt 19

Suxanne L cook h2049a Divisadero St

Plaja Henry h248 Mallorta Way

Plake F Marvin 4 Emihe J. retd hll61

Greenwich St « , 1 1

Plakie Incorporated Ann Wilson Peltx Joel

Brooks Mfre Reps child do accesaones whol

833 Market St Rm 515

Plakosh J h29I Broderick St Apt 4

Plamenatx Helen Mra retd hl452 9th Av

Plamondon Arnold emp Yamas Co rl457 18th

" DoUnl G & Kathryn B. retd hl6l Deanond

St

Elix Mra retd h925 Huron Av

Planchart Joel h910 Presidio Av Apt 6

Plancherel Max 4 Nina, retd h329 Ulh Av

Planel Henry hl681 Greenwich St

Planes Leonardo chef hi 143 Balboa St

Plank Ewart G 4 Doris; retd hSO Chumasero Dr

Apt 7b

Kale r345 Locust St Apt 3

" Mary S h580 Cole St

4 Pin Robt Pnu-hani 4 Geo Silva Reps

cookbook holdere hdwd recks 247 Western

Mdse Mart
Richd L h50 Onrad St

S rl281 Vallejo St Apt 4

Planka Albert h325 Suiter St Apt 415

David studt r265 South Hill Blvd

- Donna studt r266 South HiU Blvd

" K hl60 Monterey Blvd Apt 4

• Richd Jr r265 South HiU Blvd
•• Richd M 4 Shirley A; dnver Seven-Up

Bottling h265 South HiU Blvd

Plankinlon John C 4 Mary; retd hl55 Jackson

PlaiSeSSs 'incorporated Gary L Neale Pn= Geo

J Ruhl V- Pres corp planning systems 1

Market Plaxa Suite 2408 ,^ „ __
Planned Investmenla Inc Marvin Pheffer Pres

601 California St Rm 206 ,„ _ . c.
Parenthood R W.ugh Exec Dir 1660 Bush St

Parenthood Robt C Blomber? Reg Dir 786

Market St Rm lOOO

Planning Analysis 4 Development (Glona Koill

planning consulting 945 Front St Rm 206

Collaborative Inc Jeffrey Grate PriJ Tito Pain

V-Pr«s landscape planning pier 33 The

Embarcadero N
-^ .. ,

Planaky David 4 Anne; retd h485 35th Av

Louis 4 Sara S; retd h228 Derujow' Dr
• Monis 4 Frances, retd h3010 23d Av

Plant Brothera Corp Tom Plant Pres David

Plant V- Pres Evelyn Hamilton Sec Robt

Bomnan Treas genl contra 2789 25th St

David V pres Plant Brae Corp rN Woodacre

• Da" N 4 Nora P. retd h2727 V^ejo St

PLANT EDWARD CO INC Edward M
Plant Prerfdeot. Dluie H Cyphers

sSeuuY. R««l Ea*"*- •» CallfoxnU Si

(941081 Tel 421-8096 „
• Eii" M Jr 4 Lynda B. pres Edw M Plant Co

h2506 Green St

Eug r990 Bay St Apt 501
• Eug mgr hl890 Broadway Apt 102

To Go (GabneUa Leonhanil houae plants reuil

11 Van Ness Av
" Hennelta h22 15th Av

Jan tchr City CoUeg. rl890 Bn»dw.y Apt 102

• Ufe (Gary Weiss! retail plants 4 Oowere 2528a

Ocean Av
- Lore Mra retd h229 Stales St

- Richd C h36O0 20th St Apt 104

" Shelley hlSOO 40th Av

Shop The (Orland Simsl 2205 Taraval Si

• Tom pros Plant Brco Corp rN Sausahto CA
• Veromca h3726 24th St

• Veronica R hl90 VaUey St

vfoU Mra mgr Amuon Motel h5060 Mission

St

Wm C pres Robt M Kasper tc hlOOO

Chestnut St Apt 6b „ v
Planution Golden Fried Chicken (Kwon Yong

Ho! 5742 Geary Blvd
- Inn Motel (Frank D Boninol 3100 Web«er St

Pstlenis Cheryl Curran Rep wrought iron tuni

875 Stevenson St Rm '21
• The (John Schluler 4 Mano Gonialei! 4i51

Plan'lfcompany Robt Clark 4 Keith Hendriques

fepTlighSg fixtures whol 875 Steven.™ St

Rm 210 ,„
- Daniel 4 Hsttie hSOO Hyde St Apt 507

Planleau Beatrice h333 Hyde St Apt 6

Plantera Hotel (Dahyabhai V Pat.ll ^J^
St

The (John Winterel nursery 3817 24* St

Planthold Robt R hllOl Francisco St Apt 101

Planlronics Action Randy Shenn^ Eng

computer sys 311 Cahfonus St Rm 409

Plants By Shimamolo (Hertiert Shimamoto!

landscape consultant 3537 Oement St

4 Poi^ Shop (SyMa Prxybysxe-ski. no.er

shop 4679 Mission St

pianu P hl561 Sanchex St

- Robt phys h4256 22d St

s-g.


